
Judge: Sam Martinson

Sunday May 25 , 2025 Small Ring Score Placing

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1 - Adult

421 Jordan Kollander DaBe Grand Pebbles Sr 69.04 1

445 Kelly Blair Greentree Night Joy Sr 66.15 2

416 Isabelle Lindahl Irene's Dream Sr 64.81 3

443 Lauren Davis Oops Sr 64.42 4

410 Shelby Lieffers Machareigna Sr 64.23 5

431 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 60.96 6

405 Chloe Laurant Worth Z Wait Sr 56.73

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1 - Junior

438 Dannika Munson Kate Bootle Jr 67.12 1

412 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 59.81 2

409 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 59.62 3

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Adult

446 Betsy Burau Vintage Point Sr 69.06 1

442 Corey Scott Sailor Sr 67.19 2

406 Sydney Reed Enzo Sr SC

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Junior

401 Alma Zimmerman-Enger Claredy Locomotion Jr 75.31 1

408 Lily Atkins Monsoon Madness Jr 58.44 2

419 Finnley Bester Northstar Rebel Jr E

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Adult

402 Jamie Reynolds Rhoyal Estelle Sr 72.19 1

442 Corey Scott Sailor Sr 71.25 2

446 Betsy Burau Vintage Point Sr 70.31 3

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Junior

401 Alma Zimmerman-Enger Claredy Locomotion Jr 75.94 1

412 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 68.12 2

419 Finnley Bester Northstar Rebel Jr 59.40 3

408 Lily Atkins Monsoon Madness Jr 56.25 4

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Adult

442 Corey Scott Sailor Sr 63.50 1

422 Aimee Merino Marquis Sr SC

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Junior

401 Alma Zimmerman-Enger Claredy Locomotion Jr 72.50 1

438 Dannika Munson Kate Bootle Jr 70.50 2

412 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 64.50 3

419 Finnley Bester Northstar Rebel Jr 57.25 4

408 Lily Atkins Monsoon Madness Jr 50.75 5

Class 4 Walk/Trot Suitability Under Saddle

449 Genevieve Winga Lark Favorite Ms Sr 1

Class 6 Walk/Trot/Canter Suitability Under Saddle

448 Amanda Exman Magical Me Sr 1

Class 7 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation

2025 Carriage House Red Pine Dressage Show

                    Results



448 Amanda Exman Magical Me Sr 1

High Percentage Awards:

Intro Jr:  Alma Zimmerman-Enger & Claredy Locomotion: 75.31 -Intro A

Intro Adult: Jamie Reynolds & Rhoyal Estelle: 72.19 - Intro B 

Training Junior: Dannika Munson & Kate Bootle: 67.12 - Training 1

Training Adult: Jordan Kollander & DaBe Grand Pebbles: 69.04 - Training Level Test 1

Upper Level Adult: Kevin Roeser & Grace Kelly SD: 66.97 - First Level Test 2
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